A.K. Waugh Limited
Process Heating Engineers since 1940
Heater Installation Instructions
           power generation           aggregate coating  whisky distilling  water treatment
For All Industrial Process Heating Systems
Electric In-Line Heater for Fuel Oils, Water, Chemicals etc.
Find us on the Internet
At

d) If this is accompanied by a difficulty in removing heating elements, you must contact this office
immediately for further guidance. See Waste Oil Notes.
9.5 SPARES ORDERING INFORMATION
It is essential when ordering spares to quote all the details given on the nameplate.
These comprise :
SERIAL NUMBER DATE KILOWATT RATING
(Optionally - Original purchaser)
The important detail is the Serial Number. Failing that we would need a name and date.
We maintain records spanning our entire existence - over 50 years - but we still need something to go on if we are
to provide good service.
Page 7
A.K. Waugh Limited
Process Heating Engineers since 1940
9.6 Thermostats - Standard Issue Listing
ACS Thermostats - 3 Contact, Changeover Switch.
Catalogue No. Stem Length Stem Diameter Range
ACS/C371 7 in 3/8" 0 - 150 C
ACS/C313* 11 in 3/8" 0 - 150 C
ACS/C315 11 in 3/8" 0 - 100 C
ACS/C316 11in 3/8" 20 - 120 C
ACS/C317 11in 3/8" 50 - 150 C
ACS/C380* 18in 3/8" 0 - 100 C
ACS/C381* 18in 3/8" 20 - 120 C
ACS/C382* 18in 3/8" 50 - 150 C
ACS/C385 18in 3/8" 0 - 60 C
For variations on the above range, modify the Catalogue No. as follows :
For Safety (Master) Thermostats, substitute ACS/Cxxx with ACS/Exxx
For 5/16" diameter stem series, substitute ACS/C3xx with ACS/C5xx
Note that items marked * are not available in 5/16" diameter